DOC. R79-051130
HAYNES ESTATE RESUB.
LOT 6
D
O
C
.
R

CITY GATE LANE, SUITE 620
M/ I HOMES OF CHICAGO, LLC
NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS
5700
5700 ALTA PLN.DGN
0
N
80' 160'
SCALE:  1" = 80'
1" = 80'
WATER INTO THE STORM WATER RETENTION AND DETENTION FACILITIES AS FURTHER DEFINED THEREIN.
R99-072255, R1999-189391, R2005-064097 AND R2005-066769, FOR THE DISCHARGE OF STORM AND SURFACE
RECORDED SEPTEMBER 25, 1997 AS DOCUMENT R97-144807, AS AMENDED BY DOCUMENTS R99-65853,
EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS CREATED BY DECLARATION OF PROTECTIVE COVENANTS
PARCEL 2:
THEREOF RECORDED NOVEMBER 25, 2014 AS DOCUMENT R2014-111352, IN DUPAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT
NORTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND PART OF THE NORTH HALF OF SECTION 3,
BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 39
LOT 1B IN THE FINAL PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF MONARCH LANDING LOT 1A AND LOT 1B RESUBDIVISION,

2. FIELD WORK COMPLETED 4-22-25
1. BEARINGS BASED UPON STATE PLANE COORDINATES ILLINOIS EAST ZONE.
1B, 1C AND 2. (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
LOTS
R2022-056683, GRANTING AN EXTENSION TO THE TEMPORARY USE FOR PARKING FACILITIES AT MONARCH LANDING
AZ 54. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORDINANCE NO. 22-039 RECORDED JUNE 13, 2022 AS DOCUMENT NO.
LOTS 1B, 1C AND 2. (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
R2019-089344, GRANTING AN EXTENSION TO THE TEMPORARY USE FOR PARKING FACILITIES AT MONARCH LANDING
AY 53. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORDINANCE NO. 19-072 RECORDED OCTOBER 4, 2019 AS DOCUMENT NO.
DOCUMENT NO. R2014-111356. (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
AQ 50. PRELIMINARY/FINAL PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT PLAT MONARCH LANDING RECORDED NOVEMBER 25, 2014 AS
(SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
LANDING, AND THE TERMS, PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED THEREIN.
DEVELOPMENT PLAT, A CONDITIONAL USE FOR MULTI-FAMILY BUILDINGS, AND ASSOCIATED DEVIATIONS FOR MONARCH
APPROVING A MAJOR CHANGE TO THE PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT, A PRELIMINARY/FINAL PLANNED UNIT
AP 49. CITY OF NAPERVILLE ORDINANCE NO. 14-075 RECORDED NOVEMBER 25, 2014 AS DOCUMENT NO. R2014-111355
PROPERTY)
AND THE TERMS, PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT
GRANTING TEMPORARY USES FOR OFF-STREET PARKING FACILITIES ON LOTS 1B, 1C AND 2 OF MONARCH LANDING,
AO 48. CITY OF NAPERVILLE ORDINANCE NO. 14-074 RECORDED JANUARY 25, 2014 AS DOCUMENT NO. R2014-111354
(SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (AFFECTS THE LAND AND OTHER PROPERTY)
NOVEMBER 25, 2014 AS DOCUMENT NO. R2014-111358 BY NAPERVILLE SENIOR CARE, LLC, AND THE TERMS,
AN 47. DECLARATION OF COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS FOR LOT 1B AND LOT 2 OF MONARCH LANDING RECORDED
AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: PLOTTED HEREON)
SENIOR CARE, LLC, RECORDED NOVEMBER 25, 2014 AS DOCUMENT NO. R2014-111359, AND THE TERMS, PROVISIONS
R2014-111352 - SEE PLAT FOR EXACT LOCATION. LICENSE AND RESTRICTIVE LANDSCAPE COVENANT BY NAPERVILLE
THIS SAME DATE AS DEPICTED ON THE PLAT OF RESUBDIVISON RECORDED NOVEMBER 25, 2014 AS DOCUMENT NO.
AM 46. LANDSCAPE AREA EASEMENT GRANTED PER LICENSE AND RESTRICTIVE LANDSCAPE COVENANT RECORDED ON
CONTAINED THEREIN. (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: PLOTTED HEREON)
NAPERVILE SENIOR CARE, LLC AND THE CITY OF WARRENVILLE, AND THE TERMS, PROVISIONS AND CONDITION
ROADWAY EASEMENT AGREEMENT RECORDED NOVEMBER 25, 2014 AS DOCUMENT NO. R2014-111360 BY AND BETWEEN
- SEE PLAT FOR EXACT LOCATION. (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: PLOTTED HEREON)
DATE AS DEPICTED ON THE PLAT OF RESUBDIVISON RECORDED NOVEMBER 25, 2014 AS DOCUMENT NO. R2014-111352
AL 45. PERMANENT ROADWAY EASEMENT GRANTED PER ROADWAY EASEMENT AGREEMENT RECORDED ON THIS SAME
(SURVEYOR'S NOTE: PLOTTED HEREON)
EASTERLY-WESTERLY DIRECTION THROUGH LOT 1B - SEE PLAT FOR EXACT LOCATION.
PLAT OF RESUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. R2014-111352 AFFECTING A 41 FOOT STRIP RUNNING IN AN
AK 44. EASEMENT FOR INGRESS/EGRESS, AND THE EASEMENT PROVISIONS AND GRANTEES AS SET FORTH ON THE
(SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
AND THE TERMS, PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED THEREIN.
APPROVING THE PRELIMINARY/FINAL PLAT OF SUBDIVISION FOR MONARCH LANDING LOTS 1A AND 1B RESUBDIVISION,
AJ 43. CITY OF NAPERVILLE ORDINANCE NO. 14-072 RECORDED NOVEMBER 25, 2014 AS DOCUMENT NO. R2014-111351
(SURVEYOR'S NOTE: PLOTTED HEREON)
UTILITY EASEMENTS OVER PARTS OF LOT 1. (SEE PLAT FOR EXACT LOCATIONS) (AFFECTS UNDERLYING LAND)
AI 42. PLAT OF EASEMENT GRANT RECORDED FEBRUARY 23, 2007 AS DOCUMENT R2007-33446 GRANTING PUBLIC
PROPERTY; SAID PLAT OF HIGHWAY DOES NOT ADJOIN SUBJECT PROPERTY.)
DISCLOSING PLANS FOR FERRY ROAD. (AFFECTS UNDERLYING LAND) (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: DOES NOT AFFECT SUBJECT
AH 41. ATTENTION IS DIRECTED TO A PLAT OF HIGHWAY RECORDED MAY 15, 2007 AS DOCUMENT R2007-90410
(SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
WHICH WAS RECORDED JULY 29, 2009 AS DOCUMENT R2009-117793. (AFFECTS UNDERLYING LAND)
A MAJOR CHANGE TO THE PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT FOR PHASE II AND III OF MONARCH LANDING, A COPY OF
AG 40. TERMS, PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN ORDINANCE NO. 07-104, CITY OF WARRENVILLE APPROVING
(AFFECTS UNDERLYING LAND) (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
RETIREMENT COMMUNITY), A COPY OF WHICH WAS RECORDED AUGUST 25, 2006 AS DOCUMENT R2006-165702.
FINAL PUD PLAN/PLAT AND DOCUMENTS - NAPERVILLE CAMPUS LLC/MONARCH LANDING - PHASE I (ERICKSON
AF 39. TERMS, PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN ORDINANCE NO. 2201, CITY OF WARRENVILLE APPROVING
(SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
THE LAND. (AFFECTS LOT 1) (AFFECTS UNDERLYING LAND)
15, 2006 AS DOCUMENT R2006-157687, RELATING TO INSTALLATION OF AUTOMATIC LAWN SPRINKLING SYSTEM ON
AE 38. TERMS, PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN COVENANT RUNNING WITH THE LAND RECORDED AUGUST
(SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
ORDINANCE AND SUBSEQUENT RELATED ORDINANCES. THERE IS NO TAX CURRENTLY DUE.
RECORDED AS DOCUMENT R2006-120137, AND IS SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL TAXES UNDER THE TERMS OF SAID
AD 37. THE LAND LIES WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF A SPECIAL SERVICE AREA AS DISCLOSED BY ORDINANCE
(AFFECTS UNDERLYING LAND)  (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: PLOTTED HEREON)
DOCUMENT R2005-102300, AS FOLLOWS: AN AREA IN THE SOUTHEASTERLY PART OF LOT 1.
AB 35. SIDEWALK EASEMENT AS SHOWN AND SET FORTH ON THE PLAT OF MONARCH LANDING RECORDED AS
(AFFECTS UNDERLYING LAND)  (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: PLOTTED HEREON)
DOCUMENT R2005-102300, AS FOLLOWS: A 34 BY 37 FOOT AREA ALONG THE EASTERLY LINE OF LOT 1
AA 34. PUBLIC UTILITY EASEMENT AS SHOWN AND SET FORTH ON THE PLAT OF MONARCH LANDING RECORDED AS

THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE LAND, FEES AND CHARGES IN CONNECTION THEREWITH AND PROVIDING FOR PARKING
R97-108562, R2005-66409, R2005-205044, R2005-241556, AND R2014-111353, RELATING TO
DATED DECEMBER 7, 1981 AND RECORDED DECEMBER 11, 1981 AS DOCUMENT R81-65242, AS AMENDED BY DOCUMENTS
P 24. TERMS, PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED IN ANNEXATION AGREEMENT MADE BY CITY OF NAPERVILLE,
(SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
R1997-144807) AND RECORDED ON MARCH 13, 2018 AS DOCUMENT NO. R2018-021636.
SUBJECT TO THE DECLARATION OF PROTECTIVE COVENANTS FOR PRAIRIE POINT CORPORATE PARK (RECORDED AS
O 23. DECLARATION OF CONSENT ENTERED INTO ON FEBRUARY 28, 2018 BY AND BETWEEN THE INDIVIDUAL OWNERS
AS DOCUMENT NO. R2018-021637. (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
SUCCESSOR TO FIRST MERIT BANK, N.A., ENTERED INTO ON FEBRUARY 28, 2018 AND RECORDED ON MARCH 13, 2018
ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS BETWEEN NAPERVILLE SENIOR CARE, LLC AND THE HUNTINGTON BANK, AS
N 22. PARTIAL RELEASE AND REAFFIRMATION OF MORTGAGE, SECURITY AGREEMENT AND FINANCING STATEMENT AND
R2018-021641. (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: PLOTTED HEREON)
NORTH LLC ENTERED INTO ON FEBRUARY 28, 2018 AND RECORDED ON MARCH 13, 2018 AS DOCUMENT NO.
M 21. PRIVATE ROADWAY EASEMENT AGREEMENT BETWEEN NAPERVILLE SENIOR CARE, LLC AND CITYGATE CENTRE
ON MARCH 13, 2018 AS DOCUMENT NO. R2018-021639. (SURVEYOR'S NOTE: AFFECTS SUBJECT PROPERTY)
L 20. DECLARATION OF COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS BY NAPERVILLE SENIOR CARE, LLC, COVENANTOR, RECORDED
NOTES CORRESPONDING TO NUMBERED EXCEPTIONS IN SCHEDULE B OF TITLE COMMITMENT:
25002658WF, COMMITMENT DATE MARCH 3, 2025.
THIS SURVEY REFLECTS MATTERS OF TITLE AS SHOWN IN CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY'S COMMITMENT NO.: